Delivery Order #0RD2300

This order will be delivery to the customer
Question? Call us at 617-657-9864
Yaowarat Thai Cuisine
Qty Menu
1 Spicy Crab Rangoon
1 Scallion Pancake
1 Pork Dumpling
1 Veg Spring Rall
1 BBQ Pork On Rice

1 Roasted Duck Noodle

Price

$6.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$10.00

$13.50

Total item
VAT (3.35%)
Sub total

Delivery Charge
Service charge
Tip

Total

Total Price
$6.50

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95
$10.00

$13.50

$47.85
$1.60
$49.45

$2.50
$2.50
$7.18

$63.38

Order will be delivery to :

Customer Name: Kevin Dye

Mobile: 3392252607

Order Date: 05-19-2021 18:48:06
Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date: 05-2021-19
Checked Date:

Finished Date:

Instructions: Glass from house

Order Status : Pending

Customer Signature:

Delivery Time:
05-2021-19 ASAP

Payment Type:
Credit Card



