Delivery Order #ORD2300

This order will be delivery to the customer

Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

Yaowarat Thai Cuisine

Qty	Menu	Price	Total Price
1	Spicy Crab Rangoon	\$6.50	\$6.50
1	Scallion Pancake	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	Pork Dumpling	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	Veg Spring Roll	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	BBQ Pork On Rice	\$10.00	\$10.00
1	Roasted Duck Noodle	\$13.50	\$13.50
		Total item	\$47.85
		VAT (3.35 %)	\$1.60
		Sub total	\$49.45
		Delivery Charge	\$2.50
		Service charge	\$2.50
		Tip	\$7.18
		Total	\$63.38

Order will be delivery to:
Customer Name: Kevin Dye

Delivery Time: 05-2021-19 ASAP

Payment Type: Credit Card

Mobile: 3392252607

Order Date: 05-19-2021 18:48:06

Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date: 05-2021-19

Checked Date: Finished Date:

Instructions: Glass from house

Order Status: Pending

Customer Signature: